LIL' BEASTS

COMPETITOR NAME
Sedorovich, Maddy
Kinser, Zyla

Martin, Madelyn
Fisher, Lorelai

Fisher, Maisie
Howard, lvey

Robinson, Ellia

Martin, Gwen

Bennett, Riley
Cummings, Azula
Wierzbicki, Ava
Farnsworth, Eleanor
Willmore, Miller

Evans, Emelyn Maclaine
Lyles, Kristen
Hunsinger, Olivia
Tracy, Autumn

Craig, Harper (Franklin)
Howard, Pepper
Preston, Raylee

Schroeder, Autumn
Ahlfeld, Emma
Klemmer, Zoey
Beidler, Juniper
Rankin, Mary Katherine
Toney, Reagan
Winters, Elise

Humphries, Emily "Nora Beth"

Ottander, Madelyn Jane

Freeburg, Sloane (Franklin)

Doty, Siege

Danalis, Chloe Maria
Mintz, Isla

Santini, Emily (Franklin)
Whyler, Paisley (Franklin)

Gupton, Asher
Jones, Kenton
Griggs, Juan

Laursen, Nico

GENDER CATEGORY GROUP

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix

Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti
Yeti

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon
Dragon

Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix

Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts

Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts

Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts

Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts
Lil Beasts

CRAG TOTAL
7,300
6,600
4,400
4,000
3,200
2,900

12,000
11,200
10,200
9,700
8,400
6,600
6,600
6,000
6,000
5,600
4,800
4,200
4,200
3,600

14,000
12,400
11,800
11,500
10,600
10,600
10,500
10,100
8,700
8,100
7,700
7,300
7,000
5,600
4,200

11,600
9,700
9,300
6,400

CRAG RANK

O b WOWODN -

0 OO A WON -

= 2 A Ao
A NN =2 O

—_—
TS0 NOOG A WN-=

G Y
a b wWDN

B ODN -



Bossi, Callahan Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 5,600 5
Wright, Roman Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 4,900 6
James, Amos Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 4,400 7
James, Porter Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 4,400 7
Simmons, Tanner Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 4,200 9
Simmons, Duke Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 3,900 10
Byrd, Miles Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 2,500 1
Whitledge, Ira Everlee Male Phoenix Lil Beasts 1,500 12
Alvarez, Jason Male Yeti Lil Beasts 11,600 1
Mintz, Sawyer Male Yeti Lil Beasts 10,500 2
Brooks, JD Male Yeti Lil Beasts 7,600 3
Kimmet, Simon Male Yeti Lil Beasts 7,600 3
Lyles, Emmett Male Yeti Lil Beasts 7,600 3
Martin, Jack Male Yeti Lil Beasts 4,200 6
Kinser, Collin Male Yeti Lil Beasts 3,600 7
Dunn, Quinn Male Yeti Lil Beasts 3,200 8
Nobriga, Lucan Male Dragon Lil Beasts 17,500 1
Kottkamp, Bastian Male Dragon Lil Beasts 15,900 2
Deaver, William Male Dragon Lil Beasts 15,000 3
Packer, Everett Male Dragon Lil Beasts 14,800 4
Lyles, Edward Male Dragon Lil Beasts 13,500 5
King, Liam Male Dragon Lil Beasts 13,400 6
Bossi, Griffin Male Dragon Lil Beasts 13,100 7
Babcock, Mason Male Dragon Lil Beasts 12,600 8
Brown, Miles Male Dragon Lil Beasts 12,400 9
Knowles, Jake Male Dragon Lil Beasts 12,400 9
McSween, Micah Male Dragon Lil Beasts 11,600 1
Smith, Zachary Male Dragon Lil Beasts 11,500 12
White, Cylis Male Dragon Lil Beasts 10,000 13
Trucks, Theodore Male Dragon Lil Beasts 7,300 14
Conway, Jack Male Dragon Lil Beasts 5,600 15
Rosenberger, Wade (Franklin) Male Dragon Lil Beasts 4,800 16
Whyler, Griffin (Franklin) Male Dragon Lil Beasts 4,200 17
Graham, Gerrit Van Male Dragon Lil Beasts 3,100 18
BIG BEASTS

COMPETITOR NAME GENDER CATEGORY GROUP CRAG TOTAL CRAG RANK
Bailey, Anya Female Sasquatch  Big Beasts 15,400 1
Green, Olivia Female Sasquatch  Big Beasts 15,000 2

Harris, Quinn Female Sasquatch  Big Beasts 14,900 3



Zow, Ellen

Newkirk, Maegan
Draplin, Josephine
Foss, Hazel

Williams, Avery
Enders, Bethany
Corliss, Quinn

Dunn, Eloise

Swindall, Emma Grace
Trace, Libby

Nordman, Chloe
Herlocker, Georgi
Delligatti, Wren

Kottkamp, Violet

Young, Mia

Tomlinson, Charlotte
Wilson, Elizabeth (Franklin)
Campbell, Laine

Mintz, Gianna

Beidler, Poppy (Franklin)
Williams, Avalyn (Franklin)

Presnell, Mackie
Hornsby, Emma
Crane, Emma
Schroeder, Avery
Walliser, Emma Grace
Piluso, Sienna

Pohrivchak, Joshua
Townsend, Grayson
Gupton, Avery
Clement, Henry

Craig, Trace (Franklin)
Alvarez, Hector
Burns, Christopher
Kottkamp, Leo

Mintz, Miles
Robinson, Micah
Mounce, Braison
Egesdahl, Greyson
Asberry, Owen
Scarne, Timothy
Mcalhany, Declan (Franklin)
Devlin-Brown, Felix
Danalis, Philipp
Nowaczyk, Kai

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch

Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin

Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken

Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

14,900
14,000
12,900
12,900
12,900
12,600
7,800
6,800
5,800
3,600

19,800
18,800
15,300
14,700
14,100
12,500
12,200
11,500
10,900

7,100

6,700

15,900
14,900
14,200
13,800
12,700
10,700

18,700
18,300
18,200
17,800
17,000
16,400
15,200
15,100
15,100
14,800
14,300
13,900
13,300
11,500
11,300
10,900
10,300

9,900

o ghWN = TS0 NOoGhA N

-_— -
2SO0 NOUGAWN=a

[ N G QN G S
O NOoOOL A~ WN



Keene, Wyatt Skye
Dunn, Paxton

Mitchell, Liam (Franklin)
Seery, Gavin

White, Camaron

Wilkinson, Luke
Corliss, Kai
Patterson, William

Clark-Heinrich, Jude 'Everett'

Schroeder, Garrett
Wylie, Ryan (Franklin)
Manning, Nate
DeForest, lan

Kramer, Brodin

Tracy, Henry

Beasley, Tannin
Gates, Kellyn

Von Gremp, Will
Moore, Holden

Hauk, David (Franklin)
Laughter, Joseph
Ballou, Kilian
Waddell, Parker
Dunn, Wylie
Khayrullaev, Khadiyat
Dunn, Nolan
McDaniel, Liam (Franklin)
Hauer, Gideon

Christian, Wyatt
Frady, Nathaniel
Dedman, Marcos
Beasley, Wyatt
Seery, Luke
Stratton, Owen
Goodin, Ethan

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch
Sasquatch

Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin
Griffin

Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken
Kraken

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts
Big Beasts

9,000
7,600
5,700
5,500
3,000

19,200
18,800
18,700
18,200
18,100
17,000
16,400
16,300
16,300
15,500
14,700
14,600
14,600
14,500
14,300
14,300
13,900
13,200
10,000

8,200

7,200

7,100

6,800

22,000
21,100
18,900
17,600
15,700
10,900

8,900

19
20
21
22
23

EEEY
Ao @0 NG AWM=

N D DMNMNDN 2 D e ) -
W N 000 ~NOGOOBMDNDNDN

No a b~ ON-



