## **LIL' BEASTS**

COMPETITOR NAME	GENDER	CATEGORY	GROUP	CRAG TOTAL	CRAG RANK
Sedorovich, Maddy	Female	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	7,300	1
Kinser, Zyla	Female	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	6,600	2
Martin, Madelyn	Female	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	4,400	3
Fisher, Lorelai	Female	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	4,000	4
Fisher, Maisie	Female	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	3,200	5
Howard, Ivey	Female	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	2,900	6
Robinson, Ellia	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	12,000	1
Martin, Gwen	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	11,200	2
Bennett, Riley	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	10,200	3
Cummings, Azula	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	9,700	4
Wierzbicki, Ava	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	8,400	5
Farnsworth, Eleanor	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	6,600	6
Willmore, Miller	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	6,600	6
Evans, Emelyn Maclaine	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	6,000	8
Lyles, Kristen	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	6,000	8
Hunsinger, Olivia	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	5,600	10
Tracy, Autumn	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	4,800	11
Craig, Harper (Franklin)	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	4,200	12
Howard, Pepper	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	4,200	12
Preston, Raylee	Female	Yeti	Lil Beasts	3,600	14
Schroeder, Autumn	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	14,000	1
Ahlfeld, Emma	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	12,400	2
Klemmer, Zoey	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	11,800	3
Beidler, Juniper	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	11,500	4
Rankin, Mary Katherine	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	10,600	5
Toney, Reagan	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	10,600	5
Winters, Elise	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	10,500	7
Humphries, Emily "Nora Beth"	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	10,100	8
Ottander, Madelyn Jane	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	8,700	9
Freeburg, Sloane (Franklin)	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	8,100	10
Doty, Siege	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	7,700	11
Danalis, Chloe Maria	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	7,300	12
Mintz, Isla	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	7,000	13
Santini, Emily (Franklin)	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	5,600	14
Wyler, Paisley (Franklin)	Female	Dragon	Lil Beasts	4,200	15
Gupton, Asher	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	11,600	1
Jones, Kenton	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	9,700	2
Griggs, Juan	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	9,300	3
Laursen, Nico	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	6,400	4

Bossi, Callahan	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	5,600	5
Wright, Roman	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	4,900	6
James, Amos	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	4,400	7
James, Porter	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	4,400	7
Simmons, Tanner	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	4,200	9
Simmons, Duke	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	3,900	10
Byrd, Miles	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	2,500	11
Whitledge, Ira Everlee	Male	Phoenix	Lil Beasts	1,500	12
Alvarez, Jason	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	11,600	1
Mintz, Sawyer	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	10,500	2
Brooks, JD	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	7,600	3
Kimmet, Simon	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	7,600	3
Lyles, Emmett	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	7,600	3
Martin, Jack	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	4,200	6
Kinser, Collin	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	3,600	7
Dunn, Quinn	Male	Yeti	Lil Beasts	3,200	8
Nobriga, Lucan	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	17,500	1
Kottkamp, Bastian	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	15,900	2
Deaver, William	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	15,000	3
Packer, Everett	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	14,800	4
Lyles, Edward	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	13,500	5
King, Liam	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	13,400	6
Bossi, Griffin	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	13,100	7
Babcock, Mason	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	12,600	8
Brown, Miles	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	12,400	9
Knowles, Jake	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	12,400	9
McSween, Micah	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	11,600	11
Smith, Zachary	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	11,500	12
White, Cylis	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	10,000	13
Trucks, Theodore	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	7,300	14
Conway, Jack	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	5,600	15
Rosenberger, Wade (Franklin)	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	4,800	16
Wyler, Griffin (Franklin)	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	4,200	17
Graham, Gerrit Van	Male	Dragon	Lil Beasts	3,100	18

## **BIG BEASTS**

COMPETITOR NAME	GENDER	CATEGORY	GROUP	CRAG TOTAL	CRAG RANK
Bailey, Anya	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	15,400	1
Green, Olivia	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	15,000	2
Harris, Quinn	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	14,900	3

Zow, Ellen	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	14,900	3	
Newkirk, Maegan	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	14,000	5	
Draplin, Josephine	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	12,900	6	
Foss, Hazel	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	12,900	6	
Williams, Avery	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	12,900	6	
Enders, Bethany	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	12,600	9	
Corliss, Quinn	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	7,800	10	
Dunn, Eloise	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	6,800	11	
Swindall, Emma Grace	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	5,800	12	
Trace, Libby	Female	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	3,600	13	
				•		
Nordman, Chloe	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	19,800	1	
Herlocker, Georgi	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	18,800	2	
Delligatti, Wren	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	15,300	3	
Kottkamp, Violet	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,700	4	
Young, Mia	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,100	5	
Tomlinson, Charlotte	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	12,500	6	
Wilson, Elizabeth (Franklin)	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	12,200	7	
Campbell, Laine	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	11,500	8	
Mintz, Gianna	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	10,900	9	
Beidler, Poppy (Franklin)	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	7,100	10	
Williams, Avalyn (Franklin)	Female	Griffin	Big Beasts	6,700	11	
			2.9 2 3 3 3	5,1 5 5		
Presnell, Mackie	Female	Kraken	Big Beasts	15,900	1	
Hornsby, Emma	Female	Kraken	Big Beasts	14,900	2	
Crane, Emma	Female	Kraken	Big Beasts	14,200	3	
Schroeder, Avery	Female	Kraken	Big Beasts	13,800	4	
Walliser, Emma Grace	Female	Kraken	Big Beasts	12,700	5	
Piluso, Sienna	Female	Kraken	Big Beasts	10,700	6	
r nace, elemia	romaio	rtraitori	2.9 20000	10,100		
Pohrivchak, Joshua	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	18,700	1	
Townsend, Grayson	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	18,300	2	
Gupton, Avery	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	18,200	3	
Clement, Henry	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	17,800	4	
Craig, Trace (Franklin)	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	17,000	5	
Alvarez, Hector	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	16,400	6	
Burns, Christopher	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	15,200	7	
Kottkamp, Leo	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	15,100	8	
Mintz, Miles	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	15,100	8	
Robinson, Micah	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	14,800	10	
Mounce, Braison	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	14,300	11	
Egesdahl, Greyson	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	13,900	12	
Asberry, Owen	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	13,300	13	
Scarne, Timothy	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	11,500	14	
Mcalhany, Declan (Franklin)	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	11,300	15	
Devlin-Brown, Felix	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	10,900	16	
Danalis, Philipp	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	10,300	17	
Nowaczyk, Kai	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	9,900	18	
	Maio	Casquatori	2.9 20000	3,300		

Keene, Wyatt Skye	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	9,000	19
Dunn, Paxton	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	7,600	20
Mitchell, Liam (Franklin)	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	5,700	21
Seery, Gavin	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	5,500	22
White, Camaron	Male	Sasquatch	Big Beasts	3,000	23
Wilkinson, Luke	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	19,200	1
Corliss, Kai	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	18,800	2
Patterson, William	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	18,700	3
Clark-Heinrich, Jude 'Everett'	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	18,200	4
Schroeder, Garrett	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	18,100	5
Wylie, Ryan (Franklin)	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	17,000	6
Manning, Nate	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	16,400	7
DeForest, lan	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	16,300	8
Kramer, Brodin	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	16,300	8
Tracy, Henry	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	15,500	10
Beasley, Tannin	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,700	11
Gates, Kellyn	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,600	12
Von Gremp, Will	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,600	12
Moore, Holden	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,500	14
Hauk, David (Franklin)	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,300	15
Laughter, Joseph	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	14,300	15
Ballou, Kilian	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	13,900	17
Waddell, Parker	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	13,200	18
Dunn, Wylie	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	10,000	19
Khayrullaev, Khadiyat	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	8,200	20
Dunn, Nolan	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	7,200	21
McDaniel, Liam (Franklin)	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	7,100	22
Hauer, Gideon	Male	Griffin	Big Beasts	6,800	23
Christian Wyatt	Male	Kraken	Rig Roasts	22 000	4
Christian, Wyatt		Kraken	Big Beasts	22,000	1 2
Frady, Nathaniel	Male Male		Big Beasts	21,100	
Dedman, Marcos	Male Male	Kraken	Big Beasts	18,900 17,600	3
Beasley, Wyatt	Male Male	Kraken	Big Beasts	17,600 15,700	4
Seery, Luke	Male Male	Kraken	Big Beasts	15,700	5
Stratton, Owen	Male	Kraken	Big Beasts	10,900	6 7
Goodin, Ethan	Male	Kraken	Big Beasts	8,900	7